MISSION STATEMENT. To protect the long-term public health, safety and welfare, Broward County and
the municipalities, who are parties to this Interlocal Agreement, commit to working together
collaboratively through the creation of the (the ""). The will develop and
implement a long-term, environmentally sustainable, transparent, innovative and economically efficient
plan and approach to disposing and recycling solid waste generated in Broward County.
GOALS: The will (a) encourage recycling and reuse, diverting solid waste from landfills, to ultimately reach zero waste, (b) support regional solutions with other counties with priority being given to members of the, (c) conduct public education campaigns, and (d) engage in and/or support research and development into disposal, recycling, reuse and utilization of the latest technology to create a sustainable and resilient solid waste disposal system.
[Add to whereas clauses: The hauling of solid waste will be determined by each responsible local

government.]

CORDS: Coalition of Recycling and Disposal Services

CORRDS: Coalition of Regional Recycling and Disposal Services

RAGS: Recycle and Garbage Services

BRAGS: Broward Recycling and Garbage Services

BARD: Broward Authority for Recycling and Disposal BRASS: Broward Recovery and Sanitation Services

BARGE: Broward Authority for Recycling and Garbage Entity

BAR: Broward Authority of Recycling

BMACSWARE: Broward Municipal and County Solid Waste and Recycling Entity

BSWARE: Broward Solid Waste and Recycling Enterprise BARS: Broward Authority of Recycling and Solid Waste SWRAB: Solid Waste and Recycling Authority of Broward

BCSWRA: Broward County Solid Waste and Recycling Authority

BCRSWRA: Broward County Regional Solid Waste and Recycling Authority

SWORD: Solid Waste Organization for Recycling and Disposal